10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	A CONTRACTOR DE LA CONT	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:		
Sec.	AND IN CALL	Master			v	www.rochesterhills.org		
			File Num	nber: 2008-0471				
	File ID:	2008-0471	Туре	: Purchase	Status:	Consent A	genda	
	Version:	1	Reference	:	Controlling Body:	City Counc Regular Me		
					File Created Date :	09/10/2008	3	
	File Name:	: Tri-Party Agreement for Preliminary Engineering for Final Action: Crooks Road Rehabilitation						
	Title label:	: Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Cost Participation Agreement for Preliminary Engineering for Crooks Road (M-59 to Hamlin) in the amount of \$19,000.00; Road Commission for Oakland County, Beverly Hills, MI						
Notes:		Road Commission for Oakland County 31001 Oahser Road Beverly Hills, MI 48025						
	Sponsors:				Enactment Date:			
Attachments:		Agenda Summary.pdf ,Tri-Party Agreement.pdf Enactment			Enactment Number:			
	Contact:	Hearing						
	Drafter:				Effective Date:			
isto	ory of Legis	lative File						
/er- ion:	Acting Body:	Dat	e: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:	
1	City Council F	Regular 09/22/	2008					

Meeting

Text of Legislative File 2008-0471

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Cost Participation Agreement for Preliminary Engineering for Crooks Road (M-59 to Hamlin) in the amount of \$19,000.00; Road Commission for Oakland County, Beverly Hills, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council authorizes the Cost Participation Agreement beween the Road Commission for Oakland County and the City of Rochester Hills for Preliminary Engineering for Crooks Road (M-59 to Hamlin) in the amount of the City's share of \$19,000.00 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute a contract on behalf of the City.